ACADEMIC SESSION 2022-23

Term Il : October 2022 to March 2023

Term | : March/April 2022 to September 2022

CLASS UT 1 uT 2 UT3 UT 4
IlltoV Apr-July July - Sept Oct - Nov Dec - Mar
CLASS UT 1 uT 2 nglr{y UT3 | Annual

VI-VIlI May July-Aug Sept. Nov-Dec Mar
CLASS | UT1 uT2 Yﬂg:{y utT3 | Annual

IX May July-Aug Sept Nov-Dec Feb
Mid- Half Practice | Practice
CLASS | UT1 Term ur2 Yearly Paper 1 Paper 2
X May J Jul;};_ ‘ﬁﬂé Sept Nov-Dec | Jan-Feb

Half
CLASS uT 1 Yearly uT 2 UT3 | Annual
Xl July-Aug | July-Aug | Oct-Nov Dec Feb

. Half Practice | Practice
CLASS| UT1 |Mid-Term| UT2 | yeary |Ppaper1 | Paper2
Xl May |June-July| July-Aug Sept | Nov-Dec | Jan-Feb

Class X & XII will have board examination as per CBSE Date Sheet.




ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
CLASS 1lI-V
UNIT TEST 1
DATE DAY 1 \Y V
11-07-22 Monday English Hindi Maths
12-07-22 | Tuesday EVS English Hindi
13-07-22 |Wednesday Maths EVS English
14-07-22 | Thursday Hindi Maths EVS
UNIT TEST 2
DATE DAY M v V
20-09-22 Tuesday Hindi Maths EVS
22-09-22 Thursday English Hindi Maths
27-09-22 Tuesday EVS English Hindi
29-09-22 Thursday Maths EVS English
UNIT TEST 3
DATE DAY M \Y \Y
01-12-22 Thursday Maths EVS English
02-12-22 Friday Hindi Maths EVS
05-12-22 Monday English Hindi Maths
06-12-22 Tuesday EVS English Hindi
UNIT TEST 4
DATE DAY 1] \Y) Vv
24-02-23 Friday EVS English Hindi
27-02-23 Monday Maths EVS English
01-03-23 |Wednesday Hindi Maths EVS
03-03-23 Friday English Hindi Maths




CLASS VI-VIII
UNIT TEST 1

DATE DAY Vi Vi Vil
02-05-2022 | Monday Mathematics Science Sanskrit/French
06-05-2022 | Friday Science Sanskrit/French | Social Science
09-05-2022 | Monday | Sanskrit/French English Hindi
12-05-2022 | Thursday| Social Science Social Science Mathematics
17-05-2022 | Tuesday Hindi Mathematics English
19-05-2022 | Thursday English Hindi Science

UNIT TEST 2

DATE DAY Vi Vi Vil
28-07-2022 | Thursday Mathematics English Sanskrit / French
01-08-2022 | Monday Science Sanskrit / French | Social Science
05-08-2022 | Friday Sanskrit / French Social Science Hindi
08-08-2022 | Monday Social Science Science Mathematics
11-08-2022 | Thursday Hindi Mathematics English
16-08-2022 | Tuesday English Hindi Science

HALF YEARLY

DATE DAY Vi Vi Vil
19-09-2022 | Monday | Sanskrit/ French | Sanskrit / French |Sanskrit / French
21-09-2022 |Wednesday Mathematics Science Social Science
23-09-2022 | Friday Social Science Hindi English
26-09-2022 | Monday Hindi Mathematics Science
28-09-2022 |Wednesday Science English Mathematics
30-09-2022 | Friday English Social Science Hindi

UNIT TEST 3

DATE DAY Vi Vi VI
28-11-2022 | Monday Mathematics English Sanskrit / French
02-12-2022 | Friday Science Sanskrit / French | Social Science
05-12-2022 | Monday | Sanskrit / French Social Science Hindi
09-12-2022 | Friday Social Science Science Mathematics
12-12-2022 | Monday Hindi Mathematics English
16-12-2022 | Friday English Hindi Science




ANNUAL EXAMINATION

DATE DAY Vi Vil VI
03-03-2023 | FRIDAY Sanskrit / French | Sanskrit / French | Sanskrit / French
06-03-2023 | MONDAY Mathematics Science Social Science
10-03-2023 | FRIDAY Social Science Hindi English
13-03-2023 | MONDAY Hindi Mathematics Science
15-03-2023 |WEDNESDAY Science English Mathematics
17-03-2023 | FRIDAY English Social Science Hindi

CLASS IX-X
UNIT TEST 1

DATE DAY IX X
02-05-2022 | Monday Hindi / French English
06-05-2022 | Friday English Hindi / Sanskrit / French
09-05-2022 | Monday Social Science Science
12-05-2022 | Thursday Science / Painting Mathematics
17-05-2022 | Tuesday Mathematics / HMV Social Science

MID TERM

DATE DAY X
27-06-2022 Monday Mathematics
28-06-2022 Tuesday English
29-06-2022 | Wednesday Science
30-06-2022 Thursday Hindi / Sanskrit / French
01-07-2022 Friday Social Science

UNIT TEST 2

DATE DAY IX X
22-07-2022 | Friday Hindi / French English
28-07-2022 | Thursday English Hindi / Sanskrit / French
01-08-2022 | Monday Social Science Science
05-08-2022 Friday Science / Painting Mathematics
08-08-2022 | Monday Mathematics / HMV Subject 6
11-08-2022 | Thursday Subject 6 Social Science




HALF YEARLY

DATE DAY IX X
16-09-2022 | Friday Social Science Science
19-09-2022 | Monday Mathematics / HMV English
21-09-2022 |Wednesday| English Social Science
23-09-2022 | Friday Science / Painting Mathematics / HMV
26-09-2022 | Monday Hindi / French Subject 6
28-09-2022 |Wednesday| Subject 6 Hindi / Sanskrit / French

UNIT TEST 3

DATE DAY IX
28-11-2022 | Monday Hindi / French
02-12-2022 | Friday English
05-12-2022 | Monday Social Science
09-12-2022 | Friday Science / Painting
12-12-2022 | Monday Mathematics / HMV
16-12-2022 | Friday Subject 6

PRACTICE PAPER 1

DATE DAY X
28-11-2022 Monday Mathematics
30-11-2022 | Wednesday English
02-12-2022 Friday Social Science
05-12-2022 Monday Science
07-12-2022 | Wednesday Hindi / Sanskrit / French
09-12-2022 Friday Subject 6

PRACTICE PAPER 2

DATE DAY X
30-01-2023 Monday Mathematics
01-02-2023 | Wednesday English
03-02-2023 Friday Social Science
06-02-2023 Monday Science
08-02-2023 | Wednesday Hindi / Sanskrit / French
10-02-2023 Friday Subject 6




ANNUAL EXAMINATION

DATE DAY IX
15-02-2023 | Wednesday Mathematics
17-02-2023 Friday English
20-02-2023 Monday Social Science
22-02-2023 | Wednesday Science
24-02-2023 Friday Hindi / Sanskrit / French
27-02-2023 Monday Subject 6
CLASS XI
UNIT TEST 1
DATE DAY X
22-07-2022 Friday English
28-07-2022 Thursday Physics / B. St / History
01-08-2022 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol. Sc
05-08-2022 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS
08-08-2022 Monday Subject 5 - Al / CS / PE / Food, Nutri & Dietetics /
Marketing / Hindi / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
11-08-2022 Thursday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
HALF YEARLY
DATE DAY X
16-09-2022 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS
19-09-2022 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
21-09-2022 | Wednesday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
23-09-2022 Friday Physics / B.St / History
26-09-2022 Monday English
28-09-2022 | Wednesday | Subject 5 - Al/CS/PE/Food, Nutri & Dietetics /
Marketing / Hindi / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
UNIT TEST 2
DATE DAY X
31-10-2022 Monday English
07-11-2022 Monday Physics / B.St / History
11-11-2022 Friday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol. Sc




18-11-2022 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS
21-11-2022 Monday Subject 5 - Al / CS / PE / Food, Nutri & Dietetics /
Marketing / Hindi / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
24-11-2022 Thursday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
UNIT TEST 3
DATE DAY Xl
12-12-2022 Monday English
16-12-2022 Friday Physics / B. St / History
19-12-2022 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol. Sc
23-12-2022 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS
26-12-2022 Monday Subject 5 - Al / CS / PE / Food, Nutri & Dietetics /
Marketing / Hindi / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
29-12-2022 Thursday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
ANNUAL EXAMINATION
DATE DAY Xl
15-02-2023 | Wednesday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
17-02-2023 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS
20-02-2023 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol. Sc
22-02-2023 | Wednesday |Subject5 - Al/CS /PE/ Food, Nutri & Dietetics /
Marketing / Hindi / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
24-02-2023 Friday Physics / B.St / History
27-02-2023 |  Monday English
CLASS Xl
UNIT TEST 1
DATE DAY Xl
02-05-2022 Monday English
06-05-2022 Friday Physics / B.St / History
09-05-2022 Monday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
12-05-2022 Thursday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
17-05-2022 Tuesday Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al / CS /
PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
19-05-2022 Thursday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting




MID TERM
DATE DAY Xl
27-06-2022 Monday English
28-06-2022 Tuesday Physics / B.St / History
29-06-2022 | Wednesday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
30-06-2022 Thursday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
01-07-2022 Friday Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al / CS /
PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
04-07-2022 Monday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
UNIT TEST 2
DATE DAY Xl
22-07-2022 Friday English
28-07-2022 Thursday Physics / B.St / History
01-08-2022 Monday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
05-08-2022 Friday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
08-08-2022 Monday Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al /
CS / PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
11-08-2022 Thursday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
HALF YEARLY
DATE DAY Xl
16-09-2022 Friday English
19-09-2022 Monday Physics / B.St / History
21-09-2022 | Wednesday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
23-09-2022 Friday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
26-09-2022 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
28-09-2022 | Wednesday | Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al / CS /

PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths




PRACTICE PAPER 1
DATE DAY Xl
28-11-2022 Monday English
30-11-2022 | Wednesday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
02-12-2022 Friday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting
05-12-2022 Monday Physics / B.St / History
07-12-2022 | Wednesday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
09-12-2022 Friday Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al /
CS / PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
PRACTICE PAPER 2
DATE DAY Xl
30-01-2023 Monday Physics / B.St / History
01-02-2023 | Wednesday English
03-02-2023 Friday Maths / Bio / Geo / Eco / EPS / Tourism
06-02-2023 Monday Chem / Acc / Banking / Pol.Sc
08-02-2023 | Wednesday Subject 5 - HMV / Graphics / Painting / Al /
CS / PE / Psychology / Tourism / Maths
10-02-2023 Friday Subject 6 - HMV / Graphics / Painting

GRADE KEY
MARKS RANGE GRADE GRADE POINT
91-100 A1 10.0
81-90 A2 9.0
71-80 B1 8.0
61-70 B2 7.0
51-60 C1 6.0
41-50 c2 5.0
33-40 D 4.0
32 & Below E 0.0




